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Quantitative Reasoning

Cam Subj Class Sec Course Title CRN Last First EMAIL Form Due # Artifacts
LEE GIS 1040 101 GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTE 12800 Al-Suleh Munir msuleh@edison.edu X 10/08 9
LEE AML 2010 101 LIT OF THE U.S. I: TO 1860 11015 Ambrose Martha mambrose@edison.edu X 11/29 0
LEE CJE 2770C 101 CRIME SCENE PHOTOGRAPHY 12270 Fahey Dennis aantonini@edison.edu X 10/12 14
LEE DEP 2004 114 HUMAN GROWTH & DEVELOP 12552 Assad Charles cassad@edison.edu
EOL ECO 2013 173 ECONOMICS I 12293 Badry Peter pbadry@edison.edu X 09/17 16
LEE BSC 1010L 117 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE I LAB 12738 Baracskay Karen kbaracskay@edison.edu X 10/07 19
COL CHM 2025 202 INTRO TO COLLEGE CHEMISTRY 11542 Batcher Doris dlmuller@edison.edu X 11/08 21
LEE MGF 1106 103 MATHEMATICS FOR LIBERAL ARTS I 10797 Bijou Fedod fbijou@edison.edu X 09/30 26
LEE ECO 2023 104 ECONOMICS II 12988 Bove' Frank fbove@edison.edu X 12/06 0
EOL OCB 1000C 170 THE LIVING OCEAN 12976 Brylske Alex abrylske@edison.edu
LEE ACG 1001 101 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 10762 Bugger Leroy lbugger@edison.edu X 10/31 11
EOL ACG 1001 170 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 11973 Bugger Leroy lbugger@edison.edu X 10/31 12
CHA CGS 1100 305 MICROCOMPUTER SKILLS 14035 Burke Robert rjburke1@edison.edu X 10/13 13
EOL HUN 1201 172 NUTRITION 14239 Canfield Gayl gcanfield@edison.edu X 09/11 18
LEE MAC 1105 124 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 10725 Carson John jhcarson@edison.edu X 11/08 26
COL ISC 1001C 203 FOUNDATIONS INTERDIS SCIENCE I 10977 Coman Marius mcoman@edison.edu X 09/14 19
COL ISC 1002C 203 FOUNDATIONS INTERDIS SCIENC II 13421 Coman Marius mcoman@edison.edu X 09/15 8
COL PHY 2053L 201 COLLEGE PHYSICS I LAB 12240 Coman Marius mcoman@edison.edu X 09/19 5
LEE RTE 1503 102 RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING I 10613 Costello Nancy ncostello@edison.edu X 11/29 16
LEE ETD 1395 101 AUTOCAD FOR RESIDENTIAL ARCHIT12794 Dambrose Albert adambrose@edison.edu
COL MAT 1033 210 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 11957 Daniels James jmdaniels@edison.edu
COL NUR 2260 202 ADVANCED ADULT NURSING II 11461 Dehaney-DCassandra cddehane@edison.edu
OCO NUR 2260L 509 ADV ADULT NUR II CLINICAL 11540 Dehaney-DCassandra cddehane@edison.edu
LEE OCE 1001C 106 INTRO TO OCEANOGRAPHY 10824 Dilling Sarah sdilling@edison.edu
EOL GEB 1011 174 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 12323 Discenza Tobias tjdiscenza@edison.edu
LEE CTS 2334 101 MICROSOFT WINDOWS SERVER 12791 Dubetz Martin mdubetz@edison.edu X 10/24 16
LEE RET 2714 101 NEONATAL PED RESP CARE 11515 Elsberry Jeffrey jelsberry@edison.edu X 10/19 0
LEE CJE 1640 102 INTRO TO CRIME SCENE TECH 12267 Fahey Dennis dfahey@edison.edu X 10/20 0
LEE CJL 2610 101 COURT PRESENT SCI EVID 14124 Fahey Dennis dfahey@edison.edu X 11/01 0
CHA HUN 1201 301 NUTRITION 14056 Hayek Kim khayek@edison.edu
LEE CGS 1100 104 MICROCOMPUTER SKILLS 10740 Hidalgo Charles chidalgo1@edison.edu X 11/30 13
LEE MAN 3303 181 LEADERSHIP & MGMT PRACTICES 12261 Hoffman David dhoffman@edison.edu X 10/08 12
OLE NUR 1022L 102 FUND OF NURSING CLINICAL 10996 Holland Susan sholland1@edison.edu
LEE HIM 2510 101 QUALITY MGMT IN HEALTHCARE 13810 Howard Deborah dhoward3@edison.edu X 10/11 9
EOL CHM 2025 172 INTRO TO COLLEGE CHEMISTRY 14285 Kashleva Helena hkashleva@edison.edu X 10/25 15
LEE MCB 2010C 109 MICROBIOLOGY 12013 Lasso De LErnesto elasso@edison.edu
LEE CHM 2032 106 GEN CHM FOR HEALTH SCIENCES 13414 Liu Qin qliu@edison.edu X 11/04 15
LEE CHM 2210L 102 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I LAB 12040 Liu Qin qliu@edison.edu X 11/04 6
LEE BUL 2241 102 BUSINESS LAW 14126 MaliszewskBeth bmaliszewski@edison.edu X 11/07 13
EOL PHY 2048 371 GENERAL PHYSICS I 11583 ManacherilGeorge gmanacheril@edison.edu X 10/10 19
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COL CHM 2045L 201 GENERAL CHEMISTRY I LAB 10973 McGarity Lisa Ann lrice@edison.edu
EOL MAN 2021 173 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES 13383 Miller Samuel smiller9@edison.edu X 11/22 0
COL EEX 3012 201 ED NEEDS OF STUD W/EXCEP 13854 O'Brien Elysha eobrien1@edison.edu
COL NUR 1023L 201 FUND OF NURSING PRACTICUM 11393 Pasquinelli Mary mpasquinelli@edison.edu
CHA EDE 3315 301 MATH IN THE ELEM CLASSROOM 13850 Peek Joyce jpeek@edison.edu X 12/01 13
LEE BSC 1010 113 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE I 14527 Posey Frederick ftposey@edison.edu
LEE BSC 1010L 102 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE I LAB 10648 Prabhu Nirmala nprabhu@edison.edu X 09/20 21
CHA BSC 1005 304 INTRO TO BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 14051 Ramos-Vo Lisette lramosvoigt@edison.edu
LEE MAC 1114 101 TRIGONOMETRY 10768 Ransford Donald dransford@edison.edu
LEE MAC 2312 101 CALC W/ANALYTIC GEOMETRY II 10785 Ransford Donald dransford@edison.edu
LEE SLS 1331 101 PERSONAL BUSINESS SKILLS 10911 Rath Thomas trath@edison.edu
EOL WOH 1030 177 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT 12438 RichardsonJames jdrichardson@edison.edu X 11/18 21
LEE PHI 2100 102 LOGIC REASON & CRIT THINKING 11410 Robbins David drobbins@edison.edu
LEE MAR 2011 101 MARKETING 12072 Rodgers Gary grodgers@edison.edu X 12/08 19
CHA CHM 2032L 301 GEN CHM HEALTH SCIENCES LAB 14053 Rohrbach David drohrbach@edison.edu X 10/27 9
EOL BSC 1010 170 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE I 11824 Romeo Peggy promeo@edison.edu X 11/27 16
CHA RED 4519 301 DIAG & INTERVENTION READING 13848 Ross Jacque jross7@edison.edu
CHA STA 2023 302 STATISTICAL METHODS I 13986 Salem John jsalem@edison.edu X 11/30 0
CHA NUR 1060L 301 HEALTH ASSESSMENT LAB 12488 Sanford Pamela psanford@edison.edu
EOL LIS 2004 37H INTERNET FOR COLLEGE RESEARC 14273 Shuluk William wshuluk@edison.edu X 12/05 3
EOL MGF 1106 372 MATHEMATICS FOR LIBERAL ARTS I 12057 Smith Christine cksmith@edison.edu X 10/15 0
LEE MAC 1105 104 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 13352 Sobkowiak Jessica jasobkowiak@edison.edu X 11/28 11
LEE MAC 1147 101 PRE-CALCULUS ALGEBRA/TRIGONO 10775 Sobkowiak Jessica jasobkowiak@edison.edu X 10/03 23
EOL PAD 3874 170 COMMUNITY RELATIONS THEORY/P 12300 Visaggio Mathew mvisaggio@edison.edu X 10/09 20
LEE BCT 2708 101 ADV CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MGM12798 Walczak Christophe cwalczak@edison.edu
OLE NUR 4636L 181 COMMUNITY HEALTH PRACTICUM 13001 Weeks Debra dweeks@edison.edu
COL ACG 2011 201 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II 10849 Wehage Robert rwehage@edison.edu X 10/18 13
LEE BSC 1011L 101 BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE II LAB 11783 Witty Michael mwitty@edison.edu X 12/09 14
LEE ECO 2013 105 ECONOMICS I 10677 Young Sammie syoung@edison.edu X 11/28 0
LEE WOH 1030 1W8 HIST WORLD CIVIL: 1815-PRESENT 10758 Young Ronald reyoung1@edison.edu
LEE EMS 2671 101 PARAMEDIC I 11985 Ziomek Jeffrey jpziomek@edison.edu

Total 45 100% 534
Anticipated Sample 150

As of 12/13/2011


